Total stamp duty value of 
the property

No ₹ 1,08,00,000

Tax Deposit Details

Amount on which TDS to be deducted ₹ 1,08,00,000

TDS Amount ₹ 1,08,000

(a) Basic Tax ₹ 1,08,000

(b) Interest ₹ 0

(c) Fee under section 234E ₹ 0

Total (a + b + c) ₹ 1,08,000

In words Rupees one lakh eight thousand Only

(This is a computer generated Acknowledgement Receipt and needs no signature)